7
8 TRANSMAX TRANSMISSION
11
12 TRANSMAX TRANSMISSION
13
14 TRANSMAX TRANSMISSION
15
16 TRANSMAX TRANSMISSION

Part SPZ Pulley Bush Max.
Number OD Belt Type No. Bore F G K
1 SPZ 50* 54 50 9 1008 25 37 26 14
1 SPZ 56* 60 56 9 1008 25 37 - 15
1 SPZ60* 64 60 9 1008 25 22 - -
1 SPZ 63 67 63 1 1108 28 16 - -
1 SPZ 67 71 67 1 1108 28 16 - -
1 SPZ 71 75 71 1 1108 28 16 - -
1 SPZ 75 79 75 1 1108 28 16 - -
1 SPZ 80 84 80 1 1210 32 16 - -
1 SPZ 85 89 85 1 1210 32 16 - -
1 SPZ 90 94 90 1 1210 32 16 - -
1 SPZ 95 99 95 1 1210 32 16 - -
1 SPZ 100 104 100 1 1210 32 16 - -
1 SPZ 106 111 106 1 1610 42 16 - -
1 SPZ112 116 112 1 1610 42 16 - -
1 SPZ118 123 118 1 1610 42 16 - -
1 SPZ 125 129 125 1 1610 42 16 - -
1 SPZ 132 137 132 1 1610 42 16 - -
1 SPZ 140 144 140 1 1610 42 16 - -
1 SPZ 150 154 150 1 1610 42 16 - -
1 SPZ 160 164 160 1 1610 42 16 - -
1 SPZ 170 174 170 1 1610 42 16 - -
1 SPZ 180 184 180 8 1610 42 16 152 -
1 SPZ 190 194 190 8 1610 42 16 162 -
1 SPZ 200 204 200 8 2012 50 16 172 -
1 SPZ 212 216 212 8 2012 50 16 182 -
1 SPZ 224 228 224 8 2012 50 16 195 -
1 SPZ 236 240 236 8 2012 50 16 206 -
1 SPZ 250 254 250 8 2012 50 16 221 -
1 SPZ 280 284 280 8 2012 50 16 251 8
1 SPZ 315 319 315 8 2012 50 16 286 8
1 SPZ 355 359 355 4 2012 50 16 326 8
1 SPZ400 404 400 4 2012 50 16 371 8
1 SPZ450 454 450 4 2517 60 16 421 15
1 SPZ 500 504 500 4 2517 60 16 471 15
Dimensions in millimeters, weight in kilograms
* Pulleys are below the recommended size for Wrapped Wedge Belts.
Weights do not include bushings.

2 SPZ 112 6 1610 42 28 - 3
2 SPZ 118 2 1610 42 28 75 -
2 SPZ 125 2 1610 42 28 75 -
2 SPZ 132 2 1610 42 28 75 -
2 SPZ 140 2 1610 42 28 75 -
2 SPZ 150 1 2012 50 28 - -
2 SPZ 160 1 2012 50 28 - -
2 SPZ 170 8 2012 50 28 142 -
2 SPZ 180 8 2012 50 28 152 -
2 SPZ 190 8 2012 50 28 162 -
2 SPZ200 8 2012 50 28 172 -
2 SPZ212 8 2012 50 28 182 -
2 SPZ224 8 2012 50 28 195 -
2 SPZ236 8 2012 50 28 208 -
2 SPZ250 8 2012 50 28 221 -
2 SPZ280 8 2012 50 28 251 -
2 SPZ 315 8 2012 50 28 286 -
2 SPZ355 4 2012 50 28 326 2
2 SPZ400 4 2517 60 28 371 9
2 SPZ450 4 2517 60 28 421 9

5 SPZ85 89 85 6 1610 42
5 SPZ90 94 90 6 1610 42
5 SPZ95 99 95 6 1610 42
5 SPZ 100 104 100 6 2012 50
5 SPZ 106 111 106 6 2012 50
5 SPZ 112 116 112 6 2012 50
5 SPZ 118 123 118 6 2012 50
5 SPZ 125 129 125 6 2012 50
5 SPZ 132 137 132 6 2517 60
5 SPZ 140 144 140 2 2517 60
5 SPZ 150 154 150 2 2517 60
5 SPZ 160 164 160 2 2517 60
5 SPZ 170 174 170 2 2517 60
5 SPZ 180 184 180 2 2517 60
5 SPZ 190 194 190 3 2517 60
5 SPZ200 204 200 3 2517 60
5 SPZ212 216 212 7 2517 60
5 SPZ224 228 224 7 2517 60
5 SPZ236 240 236 7 2517 60
5SPZ250 254 250 7 2517 60
5 SPZ280 284 280 7 2517 60
5SPZ315 319 315 7 2517 60
5 SPZ355 359 355 5 2517 60
5 SPZ400 404 400 5 3020 75
5 SPZ450 454 450 5 3020 75
5 SPZ500 504 500 5 3020 75
5 SPZ630 634 630 5 3020 75
5 SPZ710 717 710 4 3535 100
5 SPZ800 804 800 4 3535 100
Dimensions in millimeters, weight in kilograms
Weights do not include bushings.
F G K
64 56 39

33
35
C
37
Taper Bushed
s pc Pulley
Type2 Type 3 Type 4
Let tmx quote your made to order
and large quantity requirements.
5 Groove
F=136mm
PD
-
Part SPC Pulley Bush Max.
Number OD Belt Type No. Bore
5SPC200 210 200 3 3525 100
5 SPC 212 222 212 3 3525 100
5SPC224 234 224 3 3525 100
5 SPC236 246 236 3 3525 100
5SPC250 260 250 3 3525 100
5SPC265 275 265 3 3525 100
5SPC280 290 280 3 3525 100
5SPC300 310 300 7 3525 100
5SPC315 325 315 7 3525 100
5SPC335 345 335 7 3525 100
5SPC355 365 355 7 3525 100
5SPC375 385 375 7 3525 100
5SPC400 410 400 7 3525 100
5SPC425 435 425 5 3525 100
5SPC450 460 450 5 3525 100
5SPC475 485 475 5 3525 100
5SPC500 510 500 5 3525 100
5SPC530 540 530 5 4535 125
5SPC560 570 560 5 4535 125
5SPC630 640 630 5 4535 125
5SPC 710 720 710 5 5040 125
5SPC800 810 800 5 5040 125
5SPC900 910 900 5 5040 125
5SPC 1000 1010 1000 5 5040 125
5SPC 1120 1130 1120 5 5040 125
5SPC 1250 1260 1250 5 5040 125
Dimensions in millimeters, weight in kilograms